
18,125 12:29:00 6 134
12:52:00 エンゼルパーク 35 27 6 75 18,154 29 8／12 16:00:00 6 124
18:10:00 恵那峡 31 27.5 6 15 18,227 73 2／12 18:46:00 7 91
19:50:00 駒ヶ岳 26 28 7 22 18,299 72 2／12 20:07:00 8 102
22:20:00 川 26 0 7 40 18,389 90 3／12 22:45:00 8 123

0:30:00 軽井沢 22 0 7 7 18,497 108 1／12 1:00:00 8 93
2:30:00 サリーちゃん 28 0 9 82 18,565 68 7／12 3:00:00 8 136
5:07:00 日産真岡 24 0 7 15 18,664 99 1／12 5:57:00 8 106
7:23:00 日立日産 26 0 7 15 18,764 100 1／12 7:53:00 9 100
9:41:00 いわき日産 30 27 8 35 18,838 74 3／12 10:06:00 9 117

14:40:00 日産日立森山 29 0 7 18 18,928 90 2／12 15:05:00 9 117
16:15:00 イオンモール 32 0 8 19 19,007 79 1／12 16:58:00 10 95
20:18:00 神奈川県 30 0 9 16 19,106 99 1／12 20:20:00 8 50
20:48:00 海老名 30 28 8 36 19,127 21 3／12 21:06:00 11 122
22:10:00 駿河湾 27 0 9 34 19,205 78 3／12 22:46:00 10 122
23:17:00 静岡 28 26 10 35 19,266 61 3／12 23:48:00 10 108

0:36:00 浜松 27 0 10 66 19,326 60 6／12 1:06:00 10 124
3:03:00 一宮 29 0 10 18 19,452 126 1／12 3:34:00 10 120

1,327

日時 充電スポット 気温 エアコンバッテリ温計算上
残航行距離

ODO Km実距離 残量 終了日時 バッテリ温 充電後
残航行距離


